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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Sereda612
Isadora

8.350 7.050 7.4508.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.700 8.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.95016.450 15.55014.750 63.700
Place: 1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Jazzy Kerber617
North Shore Rhy

7.300 7.600 7.4507.750Diff:
Exec: 7.500 8.450 7.9008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.80016.200 15.35016.050 62.400
Place: 2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Ronit Shamuilov613
Isadora

7.750 6.850 7.4507.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.650 8.3508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.05015.600 15.80014.500 61.950
Place: 3 2 7 1 3 

3 

Serena Lu611
Isadora

7.900 7.650 6.5007.500Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.050 7.5007.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.80015.150 14.00015.700 60.650
Place: 4 4 2T 8 4 

4 

Cindy Lu610
Isadora

7.700 7.250 7.0507.250Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.700 7.5507.500

ND: __.___ -0.150 __._____.___
Final: 15.90014.750 14.60014.800 60.050
Place: 6 3 5 5 5 

5 

Aliya Protto602
California Rhythms

7.600 7.400 6.6507.350Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.850 7.9007.600

ND: 0.000 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 15.40014.650 14.55015.250 59.850
Place: 7 5 4 6 6 

6 

Gabrielle Lowenstein605
Eurogymnastics

7.400 7.500 6.4506.500Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.200 7.7507.000

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 15.35013.450 14.20015.700 58.700
Place: 11T 6 2T 7 7 

7 

Heather Chan620
Rhythmic Art

6.950 7.050 7.3006.600Diff:
Exec: 7.550 7.150 7.6007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.600
Final: 14.50013.000 14.85014.200 56.550
Place: 13 8 9 4 8 

8 

Valeria Sharipova609
Independent

6.000 6.700 5.9006.850Diff:
Exec: 7.350 7.750 7.3507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 13.35014.800 13.20014.450 55.800
Place: 5 11 8 9 9 

9 

Andria Gao614
MagdalenaEcke YMCA

6.450 6.000 6.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 7.300 6.950 7.0006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.75013.450 13.10012.950 53.250
Place: 11T 9T 12 10 10 

10 
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Hannah Walter606
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.400 5.700 5.7006.400Diff:
Exec: 7.350 6.600 6.7007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.75013.850 12.40012.300 52.300
Place: 8 9T 16 11 11 

11 

Catherine Gonzales604
Eurogymnastics

5.950 6.300 5.2006.550Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.000 6.7007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 13.05013.650 11.60013.300 51.600
Place: 9 13 10 14 12 

12 

Valentina Cherepanova608
Iliana Rhythmic

6.150 6.000 5.6505.350Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.750 6.9506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.400-0.050
Final: 13.25012.200 12.20012.750 50.400
Place: 16 12 13 13 13 

13 

Ariella Kudishevich607
IGM Gymnastics

5.950 5.850 5.7005.850Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.950 6.5506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 12.65011.800 12.25011.800 48.500
Place: 19 15 17 12 14 

14 

Anya Zhang621
Rhythmic Dreams

5.550 6.200 4.1506.350Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.850 5.7506.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 11.65012.900 9.90013.050 47.500
Place: 14 19 11 18 15 

15 

Kristina Elkin601
California Rhythms

4.950 5.600 4.9505.150Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.950 6.2506.950

ND: -0.050 -0.050 -0.100__.___
Final: 11.60012.100 11.10012.500 47.300
Place: 17 20 15 15 16 

16 

Molly Isley616
North Shore Rhy

5.000 5.650 3.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.300 6.900 5.1007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 12.30013.600 8.40012.550 46.850
Place: 10 17 14 20 17 

17 

Regina Yu615
New England Sports

5.450 4.650 4.7505.900Diff:
Exec: 7.100 5.650 5.6006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 12.55012.600 10.25010.300 45.700
Place: 15 16 20 17 18 

18 

Anfisa Kupriyanova603
Community Youth Ctr

6.050 4.550 4.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.750 6.4505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 12.85010.250 10.95011.300 45.350
Place: 20 14 18 16 19 

19 

Ekaterina Komarova619
Philadelphia Rhy

5.450 4.800 3.4505.100Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.450 5.5506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.05011.950 9.00011.250 44.250
Place: 18 18 19 19 20 

20 
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